Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DC2K 755917

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 17
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 05/04/2023
TIME: 06:03 PM

Software version: 4.30-2

11505889

05/04/2023 05:48 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 3

N

0:0

1:00

2:00

Peak table - 1D: 11505889

Peak

Ala
Unknown
Alb
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.20 12878
0.28 13357
0.34 15341
0.60 17640
0.77 43304
1.35 89885
1.43 785228
3536303

%

16.8

3:00

Area
42215
55900
82619
112608
496092
285815

2461054

Area%
1.2

16

2.3

3.2
16.8
8.1
69.6



